AT HOME BUDGET (IN-STATE)
*TUITION/FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
**ROOM/BOARD
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES

TOTAL

AWAY FROM HOME (IN-STATE)
*TUITION/FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
**ROOM/BOARD
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES

TOTAL

AT HOME BUDGET (OUT-OF-STATE)
*TUITION/FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
**ROOM/BOARD
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES

TOTAL

AWAY FROM HOME (OUT-OF-STATE)
*TUITION/FEES
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES
**ROOM/BOARD
*TRANSPORTATION
OTHER EXPENSES
LOAN FEES
TOTAL

Unit Type
$76.00
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
S59/Yr

$76.00
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
S59/Yr

$268.00
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
S59/Yr

$268.00
Term
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
S59/Yr

GTCC

2022-23 Cost of Attendance

Per Term/ 3 months
Month Summer
$1,008

$730 $730
$358 $1,074
$352 $1,056
$641 $1,923
$30

$2,081 $5,821
$1,008

$730 $730
$1,076 $3,228
$352 $1,056
S$641 $1,923
$30

$2,799 $7,975
$3,312

$730 $730
$358 $1,074
$352 $1,056
$641 $1,923
$30

$2,081 $8,125
$3,312

$730 $730
$1,076 $3,228
$352 $1,056
$641 $1,923
$30

$2,799 $10,279

4 months
Spring
$1,008

$730
$1,432
$1,408
$2,564
$30
$7,172

$1,008
$730
54,304
$1,408
$2,564
$30
$10,044

$3,312
$730
$1,432
$1,408
$2,564
$30
$9,476

$3,312
$730
54,304
$1,408
$2,564
$30
$12,348

5 months 9 months 12 months

Fall
$1,008
$730
$1,790
$1,760
$3,205
$30
$8,523

$1,008
$730
$5,380
$1,760
$3,205
$30
$12,113

$3,312
$730
$1,790
$1,760
$3,205
$30
$10,827

$3,312
$730
$5,380
$1,760
$3,205
$30
$14,417

Tuition and Fees are subject to change due to state or board action at any time. Fees are $95.50 per term
* Budget components used in the calculation of less-than-half-time Pell Grant

**Room and board allowance for not more than three semesters or the equivalent,

of which not more than two semesters may be consecutive.

2 terms
$2,016
$1,460
$3,222
$3,168
$5,769

$59
$15,694

$2,016
$1,460
59,684
$3,168
$5,769
$59
$22,156

$6,624
$1,460
$3,222
$3,168
$5,769
$59
$20,302

$6,624
$1,460
59,684
$3,168
$5,769
$59
$26,764

3 terms
$3,024
$2,190
$4,296
$4,224
$7,692

$59
$21,485

$3,024
$2,190
$12,912
$4,224
$7,692
$59
$30,101

$9,936
$2,190
$4,296
$4,224
$7,692
$59
$28,397

$9,936
$2,190
$12,912
$4,224
$7,692
$59
$37,013



