GTCC 2022-23 Cost of Attendance

		Per Term/	3 months	4 months	5 months	9 months	12 months
AT HOME BUDGET (IN-STATE)	Unit Type	Month	Summer	Spring	Fall	2 terms	3 terms
*TUITION/FEES	\$76.00		\$1,008	\$1,008	\$1,008	\$2,016	\$3,024
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$1,460	\$2,190
**ROOM/BOARD	Monthly	\$358	\$1,074	\$1,432	\$1,790	\$3,222	\$4,296
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$352	\$1,056	\$1,408	\$1,760	\$3,168	\$4,224
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$641	\$1,923	\$2,564	\$3,205	\$5,769	\$7,692
LOAN FEES	\$59/Yr		\$30	\$30	\$30	\$59	\$59
TOTAL		\$2,081	\$5,821	\$7,172	\$8,523	\$15,694	\$21,485
AWAY FROM HOME (IN-STATE)							
*TUITION/FEES	\$76.00		\$1,008	\$1,008	\$1,008	\$2,016	\$3,024
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$1,460	\$2,190
**ROOM/BOARD	Monthly	\$1,076	\$3,228	\$4,304	\$5,380	\$9,684	\$12,912
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$352	\$1,056	\$1,408	\$1,760	\$3,168	\$4,224
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$641	\$1,923	\$2,564	\$3,205	\$5,769	\$7,692
LOAN FEES	\$59/Yr		\$30	\$30	\$30	\$59	\$59
TOTAL		\$2,799	\$7,975	\$10,044	\$12,113	\$22,156	\$30,101
AT HOME BUDGET (OUT-OF-STATE)							
*TUITION/FEES	\$268.00		\$3,312	\$3,312	\$3,312	\$6,624	\$9,936
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$1,460	\$2,190
**ROOM/BOARD	Monthly	\$358	\$1,074	\$1,432	\$1,790	\$3,222	\$4,296
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$352	\$1,056	\$1,408	\$1,760	\$3,168	\$4,224
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$641	\$1,923	\$2,564	\$3,205	\$5,769	\$7,692
LOAN FEES	\$59/Yr		\$30	\$30	\$30	\$59	\$59
TOTAL		\$2,081	\$8,125	\$9,476	\$10,827	\$20,302	\$28,397
AWAY FROM HOME (OUT-OF-STATE)							
*TUITION/FEES	\$268.00		\$3,312	\$3,312	\$3,312	\$6,624	\$9,936
*BOOKS/SUPPLIES	Term	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$730	\$1,460	\$2,190
**ROOM/BOARD	Monthly	\$1,076	\$3,228	\$4,304	\$5,380	\$9,684	\$12,912
*TRANSPORTATION	Monthly	\$352	\$1,056	\$1,408	\$1,760	\$3,168	\$4,224
OTHER EXPENSES	Monthly	\$641	\$1,923	\$2,564	\$3,205	\$5,769	\$7,692
LOAN FEES	\$59/Yr		\$30	\$30	\$30	\$59	\$59
TOTAL		\$2,799	\$10,279	\$12,348	\$14,417	\$26,764	\$37,013

Tuition and Fees are subject to change due to state or board action at any time. Fees are \$95.50 per term

^{*} Budget components used in the calculation of less-than-half-time Pell Grant

^{**}Room and board allowance for not more than three semesters or the equivalent, of which not more than two semesters may be consecutive.